

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 6/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 3354/2008

REGIONAL MANAGER,CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDER KANTA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 29/08/2014

This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Dastidar, Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the Civil Appeal for final hearing in the  
third week of November, 2014.

Interlocutory Application No. 6 of 2014 stands  
disposed of accordingly.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rajesh Dham

Date: 2014.08.29

17:30:17 IST

Reason:

(RAJESH DHAM)

COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)

COURT MASTER